
START (Southern Teton Area Rapid Transit) is a public transportation 
system funded by Town of Jackson, Teton County, State of Wyoming, 
Federal Transportation Administration, and private donations. 
Operated by the Town of Jackson. 
©2018 START Bus   PO Box 1687   Jackson, WY 83001   307.733.4521

BOLD times indicate PM

RIDE ANY BUS FOR FREE IF YOUR TRIP  
STARTS AND ENDS WITHIN JACKSON TOWN LIMITS.

NO SMOKING NO FOOD OR DRINK

NO PETS NO SPEAKERS

QUESTIONS? 
call 307.733.4521

Español: 307.733.4521 x0

Follow your bus with the 
RouteShout 2.0 Mobile App!

We’re excited to bring you a new 
mobile app to help you plan your rides.

LEARN MORE AND GET FULL TIMETABLES

startbus.com

Looking for your bus?

Available from iTunes store or Android Market

12

QR Codes
Including QR codes in your print material is a convenient way to share information. When customers 

scan the QR code with their smart phones, they’re instantly taken to the download page for the 

mobile app.

30 JACKSON  WILSON
         DRIGGS

FARE: $8   FREE within Jackson town limits   $3 to 70 71     OPERATES WEEKDAYS ONLY

8 Snow King Center 3:45 5:05 6:00 7:30

11 St. John's Hospital 3:48 5:08 6:03 7:33

17 Simpson & Willow 3:50 5:10 6:05 7:35

21 Pearl & Glenwood 3:52 5:12 6:07 7:37

35 Pearl & Jackson 3:55 5:15 6:10 7:40

50 Scott & Broadway 3:58 5:18 6:13 7:43

53 Albertsons 4:01 5:21 6:16 7:46

55 Hampton Inn 4:02 5:22 6:17 7:47

70 Village Rd Transit Center 4:15 5:35 6:30 8:00

71 Wilson / Hungry Jack's 4:18 5:38 6:33 8:03

74 Victor Transit Center 4:44 6:04 6:59 8:29

77 Victor Depot 4:49 6:09 7:04 8:34

78 Driggs Community Center 5:01 6:21 7:16 8:46

PM

W
es

t G
ro

s 
Ve

nt
re

 B
ut

te
 

East G
ros Ventre

 B
utt

e 

Jackson Hole
Mountain Resort

TETON
VILLAGE

National Elk Refuge

TOWN
JACKSON

Hoback

Alpine

Etna

to Airport
& National Parks

Driggs

IDA
HO

WY
OM
ING

Victor

Wilson

Snow King
Sports & Events Center

Cache Creek
Trailhead

SNOW KING
MAPLE WAY

BROADWAY

R
E

D
M

O
N

D

M
IL

L
W

A
R

D

S
C

O
T

T

W
IL

L
O

W

C
A

C
H

E

K
IN

G

J
E

A
N

G
R

O
S

 V
E

N
T

R
E

G
L

E
N

W
O

O
D

PEARL

SIMPSON

HANSEN

W. HALL

KELLYALPINE

Town
Square

Village Road
Transit Center

Home Ranch
Parking

Fairgrounds

Hospital
�

J
A

C
K

S
O

N

C
L

IS
S

O
L

D

DELONEY

GILL

KARNS

ASPEN

S
na

ke
 R

iv
er

 

E
L

K
 R

E
F

U
G

E
 R

D
C

A
C

H
E

  
  

C
R

E
E

K
 D

R

FREE service within 
Jackson town limits

BASE

HIGH SCHOOL ROAD

S
O

U
T

H
 P

A
R

K
 L

O
O

P

SOUTH PARK LOOP

F
L

A
T

 C
R

E
E

K

SNOW KING

M
O

O
S

E
-W

IL
S

O
N

 R
O

A
D

G
R

E
G

O
R

Y

BROA
DW

AY

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

HUFF

Deloney
Parking

WY22
W

Y
3
9

0ID
3

3

US26/89/191

US26/8
9/19

1 US191

US26

U
S

8
9  1

0
6

TETON PASS

R
A

N
C

H
E

R

SIMPSON

K
A

R
N

S
M

E
A

D
O

W

24

25

31

32

33 34

35

36 20

21

3839

44

45

27

14 10

76
4

1

9

8

17

16

19

18

15

12 13

11

3

49

5453 47

48

55

63

64

66
65

68 69

92

94

96

98

6162

57

60

58

56

50
46

70

72

71
74

77

78
82

89

84

83

81

42

43

FA
RE  

REQ
U IR

ED

FA R E  R EQ U I R E D

30 DRIGGS  WILSON
    JACKSON

FARE: $8   FREE within Jackson town limits   $3 from 72 70    OPERATES WEEKDAYS ONLY

78 Driggs Community Center 5:40 6:25 7:00 7:40

77 Victor Depot 5:52 6:37 7:12 7:52

74 Victor Transit Center 5:56 6:41 7:16 7:56

72 Wilson / Nora's 6:22 7:07 7:42 8:22

70 Village Rd Transit Center 6:25 7:10 7:45 8:25 ✽

56 Kmart 6:35 ✽ 7:20 ✽ 7:55 ✽ 8:35 ✽

54 Buffalo Way & Alpine 6:36 ✽✽ 7:21 ✽ 7:56 ✽ 8:36 ✽

49 Lodge at Jackson Hole 6:38 ✽ 7:23 ✽ 7:58 ✽ 8:38 ✽

36 49'er Inn 6:41 ✽ 7:26 ✽ 8:01 ✽ 8:41 ✽

20 Antler Inn 6:42 ✽ 7:27 ✽ 8:02 ✽ 8:42 ✽

16 Simpson & Willow 6:44 ✽ 7:29 ✽ 8:04 ✽ 8:44 ✽

10 Broadway & Stormy Circle 6:46 ✽ 7:31 ✽ 8:06 ✽ 8:46 ✽

9 Snow King & Willow 6:49 ✽ 7:34 ✽ 8:09 ✽ 8:49 ✽

	 ✽	���� Bus will stop upon request only. You must tell 
driver your destination as you board. There are no 
scheduled pick-ups.

AM

startbus.com

  2 TOWN SHUTTLE

20 TETON VILLAGE       JACKSON

30 TETON VALLEY       JACKSON

40 STAR VALLEY       JACKSON

  1  TOWN SHUTTLE

START is a public bus service provided
by Town of Jackson and Teton County

NOT TO SCALE

BUS Ride
      the

TETON REGION / JACKSON HOLE PUBLIC BUS SERVICE 

ALL BUSES ARE FREE IF YOUR RIDE STARTS AND ENDS WITHIN JACKSON TOWN LIMITS

F A R E S
• Start and end within Jackson town limits 	 FREE

• Teton Village Rd Transit Center 70   Teton Village	 FREE

• Jackson  Teton Village, Wilson or Hoback		
      1 ride (one way)	 $3			
      1 ride (one way) on Teton Village Rd only	 $1
      10 ride Discount Book	 $24
          sold at hotels, motels, Albertsons and Teton Village locations.
      Season Pass (unlimited rides)	 $125
         sold at Albertsons, JH Mtn Resort, Town Hall & START Operations. 

• Star Valley  Jackson  OR  Teton Valley  Jackson
      1 ride (one way)	 $8
      10 ride Discount Book	 $42
      1 month Pass (unlimited rides)	 $105 
           ($95 for additional consecutive months) 

EXACT CHANGE REQUIRED
Age 4 & under: FREE w/adult
Age 12 & under: half price
Age 60 & over: half price

Teton County, WY service is FREE 
for students of Teton County, WY
(grade 12 & under)

All START buses 
are equiped with 
free WIFI. Spring 2019

APR 8 - May 24


